P84800021944

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Addiess)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Chostal meadoute to ming emesti				

Office Use Only



100025483691

01/09/04--01013--011 **87.50

SECULTARY OF STATIONS DIVISION FEB -2 PM 3: 21



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

KeF# W04000002388

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: LC	PROPOSED CORPORATE	valho N TENAME-MUSIUMUTI	OS CIMEI	nto, Inc.		
Employed and an art artis	inal and one (1) come of the auti	la afica maneta a a d	a shoot for			
\$70.00 Filing Fee	inal and one (1) copy of the artic \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status			
FROM: Leandro Carvaino Nascimento Name (Printed or typed)						
12601 Saddle Seat Court #304 Address						
1 Tampa FL 33625 City, State & ZIP						
913 962.7536						

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

RECEIVED

04 FEB -2 PM 5: 33

PLANTINENT OF STATE
PRINTED CORPORATIONS
TALLAHASSES, FLORIDA

January 16, 2004

LEANDRO NASCIMENTO 12601 SADDLE SEAT CT., #304 TAMPA, FL 33625

SUBJECT: SUNSHINE FLOORING, INC.

Ref. Number: W04000002388

We have received your document for SUNSHINE FLOORING, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6995.

Wanda Cunningham Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 604A00003198

ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: OS SHARES OF STOCK		Ref#
The name of the corporation shall be: Leandro Carvalho Nascimento, Mc. ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: JUDOI SACIA SECAL Ct. Tampa Ft 33625 ARTICLE II PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: SUB CONTRACTOR MUST BE INCORPORATED ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: OO Shares Of tock is: OO Shares Of tock is: ARTICLE VI INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Leandro Nascimento Fig. ARTICLE VI INCORPURATUR The name and address of the incorporator is: Leandro Vi Sacida Secal ct #304 ARTICLE VI INCORPURATUR The name and address of the incorporator is: Leandro Vi Sacida Secal ct #304 Main been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated composition at the place designated in this certificate, I any family are with and googn the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Simplify Registration Secal ct Part Part	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	NO4000002388
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 1260 Saddle Seat Ct. Tampa Ft 33625 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: SUBCONTRACTOR MUST BE INCORPORATED ARTICLE V SHARES The number of shares of stock is: OO Shares Of Stock is: OO Shares Of Stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Floridas street address of the registered agent is: Leandro Nascimento 1260 Saddle Seat Ct #304 ARTICLE VII INCORPURALIE THE name and address of the incorporator is: Leandro Nascimento 1260 Saddle Seat Ct #304 Howing been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I any firstly a with and googst the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Simpative Registered Section ON 27/04 Date Simpative Registered Section ON 27/04 Date ON 27/04 ON	The name of the composition shall be:	
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 1260 Sadale Seat Ct. Tampa FL 33625 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: SUBCONTRACTOR MUST BE INCORPORATED	Leandro Carvalho Nascin	neato, MC.
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: SUBCONTRACTOR MUST BE INCORPORATED. ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100 Shares of Stocks: 100 Shares of Stocks: 100 Shares of Stocks ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: 120 Shares of Stocks ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and address of the Incorporator is: 121 Shares of Stocks ARTICLE VII INCORPURATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: 121 Shares of Stocks ARTICLE VII INCORPURATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: 122 Shares of Stocks ARTICLE VII INCORPURATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: 123 Shares of Stocks ARTICLE VII INCORPURATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: 123 Shares of Stocks 124 Shares of Stocks 125 Shares of Stocks 126 Shares of Stocks 127 JOH Date Stophysic Registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I amplified with and googet the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 127 JOH Date	The principal place of business/mailing address is: 12601 Saddle Seat Ct.	
ARTICLE VI SHARES The number of shares of stock is: OO Shares of Stock is: OO Shares of Stock is: OO Shares of Stock is: OO Shares of Stock is: OO Shares of Stock is: OO Shares of Stock is: OO Shares of Stock is: OO Shares of Stock is: OO Shares of Stock is: OF STOCK OF	ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the comporation is organized is:	entropy of the second second second
The number of shares of stock is: OO SHOPES OF STOCK ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Leandro Nascimento 1201 Saddle Seat C+ #304 The name and address of the Incorporator is: Landro Nascimento 1201 Saddle Seat C+ #304 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I amplitually registered agent and agree to act in this capacity O1/27/04 Date Date Date	subcontractor must be	incorporated.
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: LEANGRO NASCIMENTO 12601 SARTICLE VII INCORPURATUR The name and address of the Incorporator is: LEANGRO NASCIMENTO 12601 SARTICLE VII INCORPURATUR The name and address of the Incorporator is: LEANGRO NASCIMENTO 12601 SARTICLE VII INCORPURATUR The name and address of the Incorporator is: LEANGRO NASCIMENTO 12601 SARTICLE VII INCORPURATUR Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity O1/27/04 Signature Registered Agent Date O1/27/04 Date	The number of shares of stock is:	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: LEANGRO NASCIMENTO 12601 SARTICLE VII INCORPURATUR The name and address of the Incorporator is: LEANGRO NASCIMENTO 12601 SARTICLE VII INCORPURATUR The name and address of the Incorporator is: LEANGRO NASCIMENTO 12601 SARTICLE VII INCORPURATUR The name and address of the Incorporator is: LEANGRO NASCIMENTO 12601 SARTICLE VII INCORPURATUR Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity O1/27/04 Signature Registered Agent Date	ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	RS 5 3
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: LEANORO NOS CIMENTO 12601 SACIONES CON #304 ARTICLE VII INCORPURATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: LEANORO NOS CIMENTO 12601 SACIONES CON CON #304 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and gocept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity O1/27/04 Signature Registered Recent Date O1/27/04 Date		4 F
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: LEANORO NOS CIMENTO 12601 SACIONES CON #304 ARTICLE VII INCORPURATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: LEANORO NOS CIMENTO 12601 SACIONES CON ENTO 12601 SACIONES		EB CEE
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: LEANORO NOS CIMENTO 12601 SACIONES CON #304 ARTICLE VII INCORPURATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: LEANORO NOS CIMENTO 12601 SACIONES CON CON #304 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and gocept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity O1/27/04 Signature Registered Recent Date O1/27/04 Date		2
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: LEANORO NOS CIMENTO 12601 SACIONES CON #304 ARTICLE VII INCORPURATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: LEANORO NOS CIMENTO 12601 SACIONES CON ENTO 12601 SACIONES		P REC
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Candro Nascimento 1260 Saddle Seat Ct #304 Tampa	·	-10
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Candro Nascimento 1260 Saddle Seat Ct #304 Tampa	ADVICE THE DEGISTEDED AGENT	3: 2 ATIC
Icandro Nascimento 12601 Saddle Seat Ct #304 Tampa FL 33625 ARTICLE VII INCORPURATUR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Llandro Nascimento 12601 Saddle Seat Ct #304 ***********************************		
ARTICLE VII INCORPURATUR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Landress of the Incorporator is: Landress of		
The name and address of the Incorporator is: \[LONDRESSORTE NOSCIMENTO AND SOLUTION OF THE SOLUTION OF	12601 Saddle seat CF #	304
Llandre Nascimento 12601 Saddle Seat Cif #304 ***********************************	ARTICLE VII INCORPURATOR	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity O1/27/04 Date	The mante and address of the incorporator is.	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity O1/27/04 Date	Leanard Nascrice	#304
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity O1/27/04 Signature/Incomorator Date	Tampa FL 33625	****
Signature/Incomorator Signature/Incomorator Signature/Incomorator	•	ve stated corporation at the place designated in this
Signature/Incorporator Signature/Incorporator Signature/Incorporator Signature/Incorporator Date		
Signature/Incorporator Date 101/27/04 Date	- Lauren -	01/27/04
Signature/Incorporator Date	Signature Registered Agent	Date
Signature/Incorporator Date	Market	:01/27/04
·	Signature/Incorporator	Date